
#8 Boys 3200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LUONG, Isaac John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 9:43.38 1(1)

2 DAVILA, Grant Washington 10:04.42 1(2)

3 HENRIQUEZ, Santiago Moreau Catholic 10:13.14 1(3)

4 MANDAL, Aneek American 10:15.59 1(4)

5 WASSER, Evrin American 10:16.54 1(5)

6 NG, Collin American 10:39.62 1(6)

7 PHILIPPE, Grant American 10:45.20 1(7)

8 NARNAPUR, Dhyan Washington 10:51.92 2(1)

9 MATHEW, Shaun American 10:57.74 1(8)

10 GARAI, Anand American 10:58.19 1(9)

11 MA, Evan Irvington 10:59.17 1(10)

12 JAY, Narain John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 10:59.38 1(11)

13 OGLIMEN, Jeremy James Logan 10:59.47 1(12)

14 KONG, Hyunbae Newark Memorial 11:06.21 1(13)

15 RAJAKUMAR, Aashish Irvington 11:07.24 1(14)

16 ROMAN, Lorenzo Newark Memorial 11:08.91 1(15)

17 DIX, Spencer Newark Memorial 11:11.36 1(16)

18 ARICHWAL, Hardik John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 11:13.55 1(17)

19 RUIZ, Adrian Newark Memorial 11:21.97 1(18)

20 PRAKASH, Navneet Irvington 11:24.35 1(19)

21 BARUAH, Arav Washington 11:25.55 1(20)

22 SNOW, Aiden Washington 11:26.17 2(2)

23 SALHI, Zaky Mission San Jose 11:27.83 1(21)

24 HWANG, Guan Ming Mission San Jose 11:33.08 2(3)

25 ZHU, Alvin Mission San Jose 11:34.25 1(22)

26 KWOK, Dylan Irvington 11:35.45 1(23)

27 TUASON, Noah Moreau Catholic 11:52.70 1(24)

28 SHUKLA, Nikhil Irvington 11:55.03 1(25)

29 SARODE, Somil American 11:55.50 1(26)

30 SANIKOMMU, Nishil American 11:55.59 1(27)

31 RAMIREZ, Noah American 12:01.22 2(4)

32 AKANA, Reilly Irvington 12:04.46 2(5)

33 MARZAN, Aaron Newark Memorial 12:15.87 2(6)

34 WALLER, Jack John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:23.79 2(7)

35 CHEN, Shawn American 12:23.80 2(8)

36 GANDHI, Romir American 12:28.39 2(9)

37 VANNIER, Matthias American 12:41.04 2(10)

38 BALTAZAR, Tobias Moreau Catholic 12:41.53 2(11)

39 PHILLIPS, Camden John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:43.93 2(12)

40 TRONG, Evan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:50.51 2(13)

41 NGUYEN, Bryan Moreau Catholic 12:51.48 2(14)

42 ABIBA, Floyd Washington 12:52.40 2(15)

43 STEWART, Donald Mission San Jose 13:03.31 2(16)

44 TAA, Jovi Newark Memorial 13:05.78 2(17)

45 RAJKUMAR, Sahil John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 13:06.06 2(18)

46 NANDA, Ayaan Irvington 13:16.24 2(19)
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#8 Boys 3200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 AGUIRRE, Joaquin Irvington 13:42.17 2(20)

48 BHULLAR, Sevi John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14:46.77 2(21)

49 MORFIN, Jose John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 15:00.64 2(22)

50 WOOLSEY, Nathan Irvington 15:36.69 2(23)

51 TYAGI, Syon John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 16:16.68 2(24)

SHIMOMURA, Ryan American DNS 1

SHAPIRO, Joseph American DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LUONG, Isaac John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 9:43.38

2 DAVILA, Grant Washington 10:04.42

3 HENRIQUEZ, Santiago Moreau Catholic 10:13.14

4 MANDAL, Aneek American 10:15.59

5 WASSER, Evrin American 10:16.54

6 NG, Collin American 10:39.62

7 PHILIPPE, Grant American 10:45.20

8 MATHEW, Shaun American 10:57.74

9 GARAI, Anand American 10:58.19

10 MA, Evan Irvington 10:59.17

11 JAY, Narain John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 10:59.38

12 OGLIMEN, Jeremy James Logan 10:59.47

13 KONG, Hyunbae Newark Memorial 11:06.21

14 RAJAKUMAR, Aashish Irvington 11:07.24

15 ROMAN, Lorenzo Newark Memorial 11:08.91

16 DIX, Spencer Newark Memorial 11:11.36

17 ARICHWAL, Hardik John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 11:13.55

18 RUIZ, Adrian Newark Memorial 11:21.97

19 PRAKASH, Navneet Irvington 11:24.35

20 BARUAH, Arav Washington 11:25.55

21 SALHI, Zaky Mission San Jose 11:27.83

22 ZHU, Alvin Mission San Jose 11:34.25

23 KWOK, Dylan Irvington 11:35.45

24 TUASON, Noah Moreau Catholic 11:52.70

25 SHUKLA, Nikhil Irvington 11:55.03

26 SARODE, Somil American 11:55.50

27 SANIKOMMU, Nishil American 11:55.59

SHIMOMURA, Ryan American DNS

SHAPIRO, Joseph American DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NARNAPUR, Dhyan Washington 10:51.92

2 SNOW, Aiden Washington 11:26.17

3 HWANG, Guan Ming Mission San Jose 11:33.08

4 RAMIREZ, Noah American 12:01.22

5 AKANA, Reilly Irvington 12:04.46
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#8 Boys 3200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MARZAN, Aaron Newark Memorial 12:15.87

7 WALLER, Jack John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:23.79

8 CHEN, Shawn American 12:23.80

9 GANDHI, Romir American 12:28.39

10 VANNIER, Matthias American 12:41.04

11 BALTAZAR, Tobias Moreau Catholic 12:41.53

12 PHILLIPS, Camden John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:43.93

13 TRONG, Evan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12:50.51

14 NGUYEN, Bryan Moreau Catholic 12:51.48

15 ABIBA, Floyd Washington 12:52.40

16 STEWART, Donald Mission San Jose 13:03.31

17 TAA, Jovi Newark Memorial 13:05.78

18 RAJKUMAR, Sahil John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 13:06.06

19 NANDA, Ayaan Irvington 13:16.24

20 AGUIRRE, Joaquin Irvington 13:42.17

21 BHULLAR, Sevi John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14:46.77

22 MORFIN, Jose John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 15:00.64

23 WOOLSEY, Nathan Irvington 15:36.69

24 TYAGI, Syon John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 16:16.68
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